5 ADMINISTRATION

g R g Ry gy AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONITRACT 1

' A’M!m O 2 EMECTIVE Dame 3 REQUISTION /PURCHASE REQUEST NO [ FROJECT NO (U appliable)

Three (3) PR g el
L wr CODE | & ADMSGSTIRED OY (1) other than block 3) cone |

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts k
Washington, DC 20555

9. THIS BLOCK APPUES ONLY TO AMINDMENTS O SOUCITATIONS
D The ahwore numbered soliciteton it onended o3 set foth in block 12, The hour ond dete spec Pod for receipt of OFen D W extended, D ot extended
OFeron must piknowledge receipt of this cmendment prior 1o the how ond date specified v he olicistun, or omended, by one of the 'oflowing methode:

(o) By npning ond revuming pos of hiy dment; [b] By achnow!sdging receipt of 1his amendment va each copy of the o%er subminied, o (2] By seporale lener o0 Tr vy am
which includes o reference te the soliciiotion ond omesdment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 10 BE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFHICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. N, by virtve of this amendment you devirs te thange on offer olready submined, such chonge may be made by Yeegrom
or laner, provided such telegram or lemer rrokes referance te the solichation ond this omendment, ond i received prior ko the cpening howt ond date specfed

7. CONTRACTOR covE | ] FACILITY CODE | A R R S
NAME AND ADDRESS Rl o P R, hed AMENDMENT OF
s d (] soucmanon o
[ 1
Geotechnical Engineers, Inc, paTED e [ Ste blnch 9)
(Sweet. w1017 Main Street S e J
:;-2;5’:5""’ Winchester, Massachusetts 01890 Y conrmacrsonoen no. NRC-02-79-055
L._" —— _J DATFD __.‘9[_2_5_/_72 ou (See Bk 11)

10 ACCOUNTING AND APFROPRIATION DATA (If reguired)

11, TS MOCK APAIES OMAY 10 MODIMCATIONS OF CONTRACTS/OMDIRS
fo) D This Chorge Order b isved pensvont Yo S el s P P S S Rl B IR e T S=u
he Changes st forh in blodk 12 ore mode o the obore numberss sontrad/ order

™) D The chowe nunbered camtract /order iy mod.fed 1o rePect the odminithotive chonges (such o8 chonges in poying ofce, .nrp.:-ohon daota, etc.) set forth in block 12,
_the mutual agreement of the parties

o) m T™his Svpplemente! Agreement i ente od inte pursvant b cuthorty of

¥ modifies the chove numbered cortract es st for in block 12

b —— —_—— e —  ——— e e e -
12 DESCHIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION

Period of Performance of the subject contract is hereby extended from
21 May 1980 to 21 October 1980 at no additional cost to either party.

Eacapt @ pronded herein, olf terms snd conditions of the document referenced in biack B, os heretoiore chonged, emew unchonged ond in Rl force ond efect

Lt 8
D CONTRACIOR/OFEROR 15 NQT REQUIRED
DOCUMENT

%0 S0M e (X! conmmacton/ofrenor 15 REQUITED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN _3__cores 10 ssunc e

7} < or 17 UNTED STATES OF AME % vy
o OF Hlygeltes

penon outhoriied to sign) {S-gnoture JGWW
15 NAME AND TILE OF SIGNER [ Type or promt) 16 DATE SIGNED |18 NAME OF CONTRACTING CFFICER f Tape or promt) 19. DATE SIC~ED
Daniel P. LaGatta, President 8/8/80 > o
A.F. Glagola 3/ / e

U S SOVAAMMENT PRRIING OFFICE 1A4 B TN 534

30-101

SRR —




